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__PLEASE COMPLETE AND £ MmN
IML RTAN ' THIS CARD PROMPTLY

=

Amis, Mitchell
3859

SPQYH 293 )
Orper No.
A bronze marker furnished by the Government was recently shfpped to you. When this marker has been received
by you, it is requested that this card be SIGNED on the line indicated for your signature, also noting the DATE the
marker was received. x

Bronze Marker Received June 4, 19;)&8)
(Date

OSE HILL BURIAL PARK ASSYN. INC.

R
M Maraging Directore

= (Signature)

o

e s -

- R. R. #8, Princei®n P
4 “ (Address)

00Ma tom 357 ~ ¥



VERIFICATION SLIP WAR DEPARTMENT FLAT BRONZE MARKER
= Office of the Quartermaster General i
LR 1 ; Washington, D. C.

Below you will find a copy of the inscription taken from the official records as it will appear on the flat bronze marker you ordered. This eéspy is sent
You so you may checlt i+ carefully before the marker is manufactured. Therefore, please checl the Inscription-Name and Lo¢ation of
Cemetery-check with Cemetery Officials and malce sure a bronze government marker wiil be allowed at grave-che¢k Name

~nd Address of the person to whom marker is to be shipped. After you have checked these carefully, correcting any errcrs, them sign and
‘urn this Paper promptly in the inl:lDllad envelope which requires no postage.

§

Until you return this siip the Bronze Marier cannot be ordered. Do not Delay—But Return Today. :: R
INSCRIPTION: LATIN CROSS
MITCHELL AMIS / OHIQ / PVT 38 ARMD INF BN 7 ARMD D|V /
WORLD WAR Il / APRIL 1 1916 NOV 3 1944

SHIP TO:  , . KOWALK MANAGING DIR
ROSE HéLL BURIAL PARK CEM A3SSN [NC

ROUTE
PRINCETON PIKE ATy
HAMI LTON R _
FOR: OHIO ARSERYICE: [
£t
AN 1943
"®PLICANT: A T S
———— MRS FLORA R AMIS Ll 7
106 NORTH 8 STREET . IKE ‘('. "'_.;‘_‘.’i'. e
OHIO oHlo . g
® CORRECT AND SICN HERE gw~_7-cfe . .+ oest S



WAR DEPARTMENT UNITED STATES POSTAGE

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER ¢ 'SRAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. PAID
OFFICIAL BUSINESS A/C WAR DEPARTMENT

CINCINNATI, OHIO

PARCEL POST

CONTENTS: BRONZE. MARKER

A, L, Rowalk Managing, Dir.,

W 49-056 M 147 | Rose Hill Burial Park Cem Assn Inc
CONTRACT NO, Route 8
3859 Princeton Pike
ORDER NoO. Hamilton, Ohio
MITCHELL AMIS
NAME ,/.- i
Sl
-‘I_,- x\y& .‘x‘ M . L
MLV 386 L

aro 18—352881~-1




Copy of Inseription To Be Placed on Marker. WAR DEPARTMENT FLAT BRONZE MARKER
IR Office of the Quartermaster General
Fria R e " Washington, D.C.

INSCRIPTION: LATIN CROSS /

“”ﬁ& E 18 / QHIQ / Pﬁ 38 ARMD | §§ gg 7 g%g Dl Y /

SHIP TO:
= 0 £ WALK MANAGING DIR

'Ro S HILL BURIAL PARK CEM ASSN INC
uTE 8
PRINCETON PiKE e
FOR: 2:‘,‘,‘;”"" S NS, WAR SERVICE: ;
{. "l"-‘.‘
e i L
~ g 0\
7
APPLICANT 5 CEMETERY: “7) 7
s MRS FLORA R AMIS T ROSE i
106 MORTH B STREETY Rgg:-Ngg%gq Pl KE % L‘;
HAMI LTON HAMI LTON : t &
QHI 0 url o L Sw



. . 2@ peciod! -l
CHECK TYPE REQUIRED i vI AT’PLICATION FEIP'h‘EADS'{. .E OR MARKER i
ee Instructions atlached) Pleare make out and return in duplicate) 5
[J upRIGHT MARBLE HEADSTONE ENLISTMENT DATE sznuu. Ne. :
0 mm.s:u (Check one) 2
FLAT MARBLE MARKER ST s 7‘5,,[, TS AL 3G & cumsstian
CJ FLAT GRANITE MaRKER DISCHARGE DATE PENSION No. : G sy
BRONZE MARKER (NOTE RESTRICTIONS) D NONE
NAME (Last, Firat, Adiddle Initial) STATE RANK COMPANY j
1 0 VRl o i ¢
S S Ry s T
m/ L U. S, REGIMENT, STATE ORGANIZATION, AND DIVISIGN g —AE
' M IS 7 4 - -
T DRTEROF DEATI : ear) :ci/ ;
A=) Yoy [ -3 = 4944 : .
NAME OF CEMETERY ' i LOCATION (City and State) = q =
: L e e Do PRINCE Tan TIAE
WAS WADE ARZARSEIENTS REAREST FREIEH; STATION (Cify and Btake)
THE STONE FROM THE FREIGHT STATION TO THE CEMETERY)
+ ; i POST OFFICE ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE :
ROSE HILL BURIAL PARK ! "SS'N. ING, L - . oE
(SIGRATURE OF coNSIGNEE) B / R ) e N E
DO NOT WRITE HERE | cartify this application is submitted for a stone forrthe unmarked grave of a vetsran,
FOR VERIFICATION | hereby agree to assume all responsibility for the removal of the staghe promptly upon
NFC ] 4 M arrival at destination, and properly place it at the decedent's grave at my upunse.
ORDERED v /
WL / 14 b ialig *“’m 90-5 (7 (94T
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE ! DATE OF APPLICATION /
SHIPPED | ADDRESS (Strm ,Cfr:.r. State) , ~ ; it I
A [ /‘ ./"y() D)
/24 7t ,.-/: : e "*'t.---u_..a;— L At o)
0QMG FoRm IMPORTAN T—Complete R Si " le—usss  aro
REV 15 APR 41 O2.3 St i ﬁb 24 [544

‘140 404

oAl 4340 T



| HEREBY CERTIFY that the type headstone or marker requested by the applicant will be permitted at the

grave.
(Be sure you have noted what type is indicated by applicant on form)
RCSE HILL BURTAL Pa&%ﬁ‘.{K ASS'N. INC :
=% /4 . - /
(Signature of superintendent, w;n. or aker)
Date .. December 17, 1847 16114634

Return to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL.
MEMORIAL DIVISION,
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
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VERIFICATION SLIP ' WAR DEPARTMENT FLAT BRONZE MARKER

Office of the Quartermaster General : ;
Washington, D. C, - ~

Below you will find a copy of the inacription taken from the official records as it will appear on the flat bronze marker you ordered. This copy is sent

¥Oou so you may Ch

Cemetery-check with Cemetery Officials and make sure a bronzs government marker will be al]
and Address of the petrsonu,lo whom marker is to be shipped. After you have checked these
; a7

eck it carefully before the marker is manufactured. Therefore, please check the Inscription-Name and Location of

owed at grave-checlk Name -
¥» correcting an errors, then sign and
d envelops which requires no postage. j 8RNy G

s U

INSCRIPE{QN
ANTS

Pty
¥ou return this slip the Bronze Marker cannot be ordered. Do not Delay—But Return Today.

SHIP TO:

FOR:

APPLICANT:
—_—

: LATIN CROSS
MITEHELL / OHIO / PVT INFANTRY ,/ WORLD WAR 1| /
APRIL 1 1916 NOV 3 1944
A E KOWALK MANAGING D IR . o
ROSE HILL BURIAL PARK CEM ASS'N INC &>
ROUTE 8 o o,
RX PRINCETON P|KE iy O
HAMILTON ‘
OHI O WAR SERVICE:
R

MR3 FLORS R AMIS A
106 NORTA 5 STREET SEREVERY 8 er L
HAMILTON oL T R PRINCETON PIKE
SHIED a HAMILTON o

OHIO . AHS <

o / :
CORRECT AND SIGN HERE o@~___ ~/2dc 5 (lynt
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‘ Y& ﬂ
RETURN OF REMAINS - WORLD WAR II DEAD : \/p’ M

o~ CERTIFICATE OF INTERMENT EXFENSES
a Ay S
R A Lif i Y
S e At A /_,r S d.;;:./.'-'_--{.--" > deif deruf -a
/ A T35 e
22 J /[ -2 S
Aixs Jlode 4 iy wldow 20 He D¢ wle iomal olly wiily

I

(Name and address of person respensible for payment of interment expenses)

- it

hereby eertify that the total sum of was incurred by me in conneotien

with the interment of the remains of the late Mtehell, Amig

Private, 35074381, U, S. Army
(Grace, Serial Mumber, & Arm of Service of Decedent)

el 1 4 A b T 3 ty
A ) i S Ja Dl b — s o b W

in the

(Veame of Cemetery) (County or City) (State)

(Signature)

" NOTE: 1, This certificate will be completed in quintuplicate and signed by the
person who engaged the receiving funeral director and is responsible
for payment of his bill, It is NOT to be accomplished or signed by
the funeral director,

2. HReturn to: Commanding Officer
Colurbus General Distributien Lepot
Columbus 15, OHIO ;
ATTN: Chief, American Graves Registration Divisio

QMC Form R-5066 éL/ z s

7 Nov 46 Local Reproduction Autherized - / _‘__HQLU'UHT;. £
w/ NGEELOCH, Lt. Col. £ &



DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

I

QHOMF 293
Amis, Mitchell

SN 35 074 351

30 October 1947

Mrs. Flora Amias
106 North "B" Street
Hamilton, Ohio

Dear Mrs, Amia;

Tour letter pertaining to the remains of your husband, the late
Private Mitchell Amis, has come to my attention.

In compliance with your desire to change the name of your Funeral
Drector on your "Request for Disposition of Remains" form returned to
this office, I wish % advise you that this has been done, and the re-

mains of your husband will be shipped to the David Webb & Sons, Funeral
Home, 240 Ross Avenue, Hamilton, Ohio.

Please be assured of my continued sympathy in your great loss.

Singerely yours,

Je )
RICHARD B. COOMBS / "%u

Major, QMC
"Memorial Diviglon

RPLTIRE

L9 R
£

-]ii !

A
WG



Addresseef Mrsy

-

CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET

13 & :
—F / - / L)
; . Ee R e | - /
oAt L7270 {iﬁLﬂ»:?-f L/

State

FrEE e Relationship
é) ) /c’/"7 i o

City,State

'47

Cemetery
Temporary:

s quapasag

Date letter

Permanent:

PARAGRAFHS
(sequence)

ot lodt s
i Latha
e eiad e
3 oeNs T
o BT
in coralinn
,
on "o 'Fen
: =
ofrioe
iice,
O )
ore, o .05

Gr Cem. Name or No. City Country

— ADDITIONAL —— DATA == MODIFICATIONS ==

¢ a7
P )

~
i ) LF 4 A LR i o
LN i 2 L105 (®] &IV, (=]
L L2
1hion.
Lria a%me of
- i, -~ - i1 TS mam e - —————_————_———
: Tour dest e a/~onr Twaerel Ticsctor smoommommns
+ Deam R E T ELATE 27t T o G Sy S to +da
ol ng 2% gt 2l
n o ~3 heen none the reraipg g
3 i 1 1A Ak r - NIy e .
2 il Savid Tlebo ons, funarsl O\
. , ﬂ . -
ot
\

N
-
‘\‘
o \
L

Analyst Typist Reviewer

Uodifications OKed

47 11117



3 . /’<>?E/"-__? .{rgz.k '__
- N\ " ; Vi iy
Sewi =y NG DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE g
D 'H—j’/ e 5?:\\ ™
] i sl 5;,_ T R |
| ST - vl 0:\"" e DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
/ ¢ NAME AND sumuucmouarnamsm/ 124000252 10 ' 02 &7
DAY [ MONTH YEAR
NAME ~ 1 Pl SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
AMIS MITCHELL ‘*~——~;' 35074351 PVT I
itz R DAY lmonm ! YEAR
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
HENRI CHAPELLE EUPEN S 300 o7
CODE I DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
S _'6 111 BELGIUM 1
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ABDRESS OF CONSIGNEE' e i NAME AND ADDRESS OF I‘SEIT OF KIN
MI-CHAEL--J--€OLEtEAN 710 352 2 soy MRS. FLORA R. AMIS
4;—7——59&?%—?%9 FUNEaAL Hm 106 NORTH "B" STREET
MEETONGS-OHT0= 240 305 a0 HAMILTON, OHIO
' SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENHFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
Anis, Mitchell 05074351 Evt 22 Nov 1944 21 Aug 1947
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION.- /é NTIFICATION VERIFIEQ BY
(X Remas CO C, 38 ARMD INF BN = M 3y7-71 /Lt Tnf
[ ] MARKER JTH ARMD DIV - shalis m-yn_ ~ "NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT o — @ =~
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS
Mettress cover and uniform Intact
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFCATON 14551 Pound on walstband of OD tm&lael‘s, Neck of CD

shirt ., A-4351 found on field jacket.
s

MINOR DISCREPANCIES I Mitchell ANIS 35074351, B e

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

paTE 22 Aug 1947 gy BLsmond C Lyons, Emb. Supv. =
CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature) —
a"%’;ﬁ‘u,’l—ﬂ_&}‘/j\’i‘w
Esmond C Lyons, Emb. Supv Esmond C Lyons, Emb, Supv. / =
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY 007 WM SV CO

1Y)

pate 22-8-47 gy Chas E Hackler, Clk Rpc Esmond C Lyons, Emb. Supv
| heret‘g certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immedi
= |

and that the/report above is correct. o ‘

David L. Benshoff, Capt
SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
1 Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

sUpervisian




RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED

FROMUSKC Henri Chapelle, Belg

"Liege, Belg (Barge Lcading Ft)

KIND OF CONVEYANCE
Truck

~ MAM — :
5 mpm&ﬁleniﬁela RE&SEB‘?OO-‘&Q

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER 3 DATE SIGN,&T IVER 4 . | DATE
f e 8/8/47 @ﬂ_. 2.8'/3 47
& WM ki i ; /

2. SHIPPED

"Yiege, Belg (Barge Loading Pt)

T:“?ntwerp Port - pler 140

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

| NAME OF CONVOYER

arge - Merconi T/S5 Joseph S Jurusz, RA 52970765
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATuﬂg,DF RECj[VER DATE
V/L_/" //./J -y Et'r-' QLS
P M IS 2a/8/47 / A -
3. SHIPPED
FROM : 10 = e s O R A S R T i
o oo i o SR i . A e L b r (: Fis * =
AGHC ANTWERP BELirl o L 3
KIND OF CONVEYANCE : 1 ME OF'(;ONUOYER
Y ‘” ~ Pendersen uapt T e
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE | SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER \p.«rs
. E Builer Lt Col lnr 4 0T BRI}, oy VL L AL A=K 0pr
ia & Sutler L 8 LA SO Rl (L AL =K 0f
A8

4. SHIPPED

FROM

(W

c NEE

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

B O T e
--U:.‘»ili’.ﬁ ‘J, :1:._,.1....,. Vi

] NAME OF CONVOYER
i

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF Recaiver( Y g ; /
8 ] e -I TR T e P f'—"‘ﬁ""-’ y
j = r‘.- £5 8 I F.:OE" ~ el : "‘h"--d--ill-l\d L—’dc—#
Wwbww CILONEL, T, ¢, g4
5. smpp B PORT TRANSPORTATION CEFTICER
FROM Y 1O
l\ \/E ! CC &7 Colisnrbas awde
a(mD OF CONVEYANCE e : NAME OF CONVOYER
s;cmruna Of- Skmm LT MeKTITNON DM’E d_ | SIGNATURE OF RECEIV ER DATE
7 COLOWBL, Imy, sl . e
PORT SPORTATION OFFTORT . 5 5
Fi. SHIPPED
FROM 10
‘ <
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE | SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
. e 7. SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER = 4 8. e
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE




RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

COLUMBUS GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT COLUMAUS 15 OHIO

routine 24 NOVEMEER 15947

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO: DAVID WEBE AND SONS FUNERAL HOME

240 ROSS AVENUE

HAMILION OHIC

FROM QMDCG BARDEN

-

REMAINS OF THE LATE PRIVATE MITCHELL AMIS SERIAL NUMBER 35074351
BEING SHIPPED 70 YOU ACCOLIPANIED BY ESCORT STAFF SERGEANT WALLACE R
HAWKINS ON TRAIN NC 55 BALTIMCRE AND OEIO RAILROAD LEAVING COLULEUS
OHIO 8:35 ALl TWENTY FCUR HNOVEMEER AND DUE TO AQRIVE HAMILTON OHIO
1,20 P RAILRACD TIME TWENTY .-'C;.IR NOVEMBER PD REQUEST YOU MAKE
ARRANGEIENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND THAT

YOU IMMEDIATELY PASS THIS INFCRMATION ON TC THE NEXT OF KIN

I. THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED

'rms_,iﬂzLoav oF A(';:?‘?"JJLA’L 19 {V?

/j)?'ﬁw{;/ s A jd.'/)"/f A’Z/{ Geach
e oy Gl B LE
QMC FORM 1 1 93 18—52073-1  U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE




MESSAGEFURM {ESSAGE CENTER 0. | TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT

I

ACTION TO:

STA. SER. No. | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
v
(NR
ACTION INFORMATION EXEMPT | OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT
B8R

SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY I
DOM.A.I\' COMMANDING :._;h'E:u.. CCLi: .‘bU

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION

. MRS FLORA R AMIS L
1068 HORTH ®B™ STREET PRICRITY
. BAMILTON QHIOQ T Raronrmy

INFORMATION

T Il

[ ORIGINAL MESSAGE

. DL RD!'_E__L-LEP U ET‘_ AITY CHARGES . IDENTIFICATION

A

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE

CLASSIFICATION

INFORMATION TO: FROM QMDCS fz 9 "3{3__/3 ShA0EN

WAR DEPARTMENY WILL DELIVZX RMAIXS OF LATH © PRIVATE

MITCHELL AMIS IN ™24

e L . & ¥ — S — . 2 | §1 e | s o A B b w4 Gmemesm s i ——— 0 ————

PD RCO.DS OF YBIS UFFICH FLUTCAVE VO WIS KuAINS DELIVERED
DAVID WEBB & SONS FUMERAL HOMB BAMILTON OHIO  pp PLIASS

CNEMAL DINECTOR TO MAKE ASAANCGIENYS TO ACCEFT SERAINS AT RA

NGIIFILD OF RAIL AROUTING A#D OSCHELULED TILE AEAINS WILL ARRIT

RAILROAD STATICN PD REQUEST TUEDIATE CCIFIRATICN OF #BOVE SE

DECOT CHA ATTANTICH CHIEF CuiA AMIFICAN GIAVES REGISTn«TION DI

CMA COLUMBUS OHIO PD IF YUU DESIAE WILITAZY HONOLS AT FUNERLL

{ TZLECIAL

STATICN UPON ARRIVAL PD PFaifvi TO SAIFPLERT FUIZEAL DIRECTO. WILL BE

L.STAUCTICWS 5Y TZLECGRAM CCLLECT TO COLULNIS GENSTAL DISTSIBUTICH

SHCULD aSX LOCAL PATIIOTIC OX VETZaANS GRUsNIZATION OF YOUR CHOICE

TO MAKS ARRANGELENTS PD FECASSARY You INCL 'DE 'AE OF DECZASED IN

R FUTURE

TO =

THST UCT

IL ZCAD

bl -

72 AT

IPPIH

i S o

VISION

YOU

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION
SIGNATURE
MCLASSIFIED
ORIGINATING AGENCY.
SYMBOL _ DATE-TIME GROUP | OFFICIAL TITLE
CAPT F FAPFIANO EXT 403 FPANCIS FAFPPIANO
fal h # =
WD AB% FORM 11-168 Thia form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 28 Aug 44, 2 16458011
15 JUN 13435 = and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsoleta.

AD Thasm— A

1T U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE



WU43 42/41 COLLECT HAMILTON OHIO OCT 27 1101A
COLUMBUS GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPT
ATTN CHIEF AMERICAN GRAVES REG DIV
CONFIRMING SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS AS PER YOUR TELEGRAM
CONCERNING PVT MITCHELL AMIS. REPATRIATION COMMITTEE COMPOSED

e et S e

OF ALL VETERANS ORGANIZATION PREPARED TO HANDLE FUNERAL
VETERANS COUNTY SERVICE OFFICE OLD P O BLDG HAMILTON OHIO
CO-ORDINATING PROGRAMs DAVID WEBB & SONS FUNERAL DIRECTOR
FLORA R AMIS |
; 1157A
PVT P 0

Ll ——



INSPECTION CHECKLIST
(FOR USE AT DISTRIBUTION CENTER)

L C—

NAME / RANK ERIAL NUMBER
Amis, Mitchelll —¥ / _~ (il Pvt 35074351 (_—<&—
SOURCE CONSIGNEE Dayid Webb & S Funeral Home

240 Ross Avenue .
Hamilton, Ohio , _

ol

SHIPPING CASE - GENERAL APPEARANCE
(CHECK ONLY DISCREPANCIES)

CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (C
=2 SATISFACTORY

ONE)
UNSATISFACTQRY

L

—|PINISK (EXTERIOR)

T

REMARKS

FINISH (INTERIOR)

HANDLES

HANDLE BOLTS

STENCILING - NAMEPLATE

HEALTH PERMIT MARKER

HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER

t‘r

CASKET - GENERAL APPEARANCE
(CHECK ONLY DISCREPANCIES)

CONDITION OF CASKET (CHECK ONE)
ATISFACTORY (—__J UNSATISFACTORY

FINISH (EXTERIOR)

REMARKS

HANDLES AND FASTENINGS

STENCILING - NAMEPLATE

CAM LOCKS (SEALING)

ODOR OR MOISTURE

Routed Threugh

[:] MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM

[ ] MORTUARY REPAIR SHOP

CONDITION OF REMAINS CASKET REPAIRED
(] SATISFACTORY [ UNSATISFACTORY [ YES CJNo
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (EXPLAIN) CASKET EXCHANGED
=) s ] NoO
SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED
[ YES ] No
SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
YES ] no
REMARKS
TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN |TIME DATE

SIGNATURE OF INSPECTOR

e

REMARKS ) L -F ass

-

(705~ /{///7?/77

QMC FORM R - 5024 U4 MAR 46

LOCAL REPRODUCTION AUTHORIZED




——

Dd\'igl Webb & Sons

1]IIl‘I"(l| Dirt' clors

Ross at D Strw}t

Ham{lton : Olﬁo

Sept. 16,1947

Office of Quartermaster Ge f}
Memorial Division ??
e,

Washington 25, D.C, -j_%[islﬂ’;ﬂuug__
074351 5

In the application for the return of
my husband from Henri Chapelle Cemetery,
I stated that I wished the remains sent
to the Michael Colligan Funeral Home.

Dear Sirscs

I wish this to be changed the The David
Webb & Sons, Funeral Home , 240 Ross Ave.
Hamilton, Ohio

Sincerely,

Mrs. Flora Amls

1
Qe ek

. v, b o
e e : :
W U GO_;_ ‘:":___'
07~ 3 3ce 003?562
Fi’ = “'"_‘.* ,.:- o j - E !
A S £ MEMBER
Natior! SeleeboMorticiams

YinviTat\©



Sl
Burial of
Pvt Mitchell Amis, 35074351
Plot S, Row 6, Grave 111

US Military Cemetery
. Henri-Chapells, Belgium

— [

Mre. Flora R, Anis
106 §. B. Street
Hamilton, Ohio
Dear Mrs. Amig:

Reference is made to the

N\

9 May 1947

"Letter of Inquiry - Disposition of Re~

mains"” sent to you about 45 days ago, requesting you to complete and
mail the "Request for Disposition of Remains” form.

Since no reply has been received, you are again regnectiully urged
to return this compleoted form at the earliest possidle date in order to
avoid @y unnecessery delay in the final disposition of the remains of

your loved one,

Due to the tremendous smount of work Involved in cerrying out final

burial arrangements for all of

this program must proceed cemet

the deceased Americans of World War X1,
ery by cemetery in oach ares of the world.

The cemetery in which “he remains of your loved one ar® buried is

expected to be evacusted in the neer future.

In the absence of any reply

from you by that time , bhe Covermment will aseume that you have no objec-
tion to the final burial of the deceased in a permanent American Military

.“‘1
e "»gemgtery Oversees.

- HI‘:E\-_,

Ll R,
SR B L D B R Yy

e (U PR Ry
o e L — e
=7 TN LT o Y ~—~ .
S e £ e

Sincerely,

G. A. HOREKAN
Brigadier Genersl, QMC
ChieTr, Memorial Division

ek TRE & | L5

g
b (.




s s BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

" "REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REN S

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

Pvt. Mitchell Auis, 35 O7h 351
Plot 8, Row 6, Grave 111, 3 March 1947
United States Military Cemstery .

A ¢

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War |1 Armed Forces Dead,'" before
filling out this form, When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C,, in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

|

of this form.
PART |
(Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
I, Flora; R . Mis ““X" in the proper box.)
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
E Wwipow D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X** in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.
D 2, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

Rose Hill Cemetarwy Hamilton, Ohio
i (NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

L_..I 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) ;

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT,

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an *X* in the proper box)

E YES D NO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word "NONE" i{n the space below.) :

None

7) M “®?
C“'J"TM ; ?'”.r' &fvg A -
G—50411-1

NS om 345 MILITARY | | i
JIN 2 3 et . ; ; @ :‘1 Y




] PART | (Continued)

If on"Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. £

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

own funeral ceremonies desired at a location

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
Amis __Flore R.
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5. A., OR COUNTRY
106 North "B" Street Hamilton Butler Ohio
EXPRESS QOFFICE (Nearest raiiroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.
H amilton, Ohio
B& 0 & Pennsylvania R.R. Hamilton, Ohio ; . 1540-w
R
o I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR
Lhcyael] . Collrcan
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN ! F i | COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
!- U. 5. A, OR COUNTRY
- f L /
~ 2 141&:—1:11‘0 BUT!ET? OH(O
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS —+.| TELEPHONE No.
TS HAamilrow
D al® Thvwsdl - [
o A Y EMASNIva L A Hlariiito «/ Zidio S0
L4
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “'DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,'" IS:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5. A, OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional #pace use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “'DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,"" | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS,

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in
the best of my knowledge and belief.

%Jt— /CQ W 106 North "B" Street

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)

the foregoing document are full and true to

(STREET AND NUMBER)

8 Hamilton, Ohio
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) N (CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this q day of M‘?S-
1987, at city (or town) of ﬁm% county of Wil .

and State (or Territory or
Distric‘t\) of qu_.a

Rt ¢ Qs

*NOTE.—Page 4 is pa.n‘: of the notarial attestation. (SIGNATURE o!‘gﬁ'l'czn AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER DATHS)
PAUL J. COLLINS
- w7 COmmIsS] ' -
At T IMMISSIORO@PReTRBEuST 19, 194,

16—50411-1
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PART  —RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTI ITY

on If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART Il of this form.
I, THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)
NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED,
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TQ DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)
= PART I1I
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART Ill of this form.
HE THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM., THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
to SHOULD BE DIRECTED.
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
= RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED
— NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
—
or
(DATE)
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER) #
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) __(CITY AND STATE)

16~—50410-1 PAGE 3
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; © ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIO:

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.

PAGE 4

U. 8. GOVERNNENT FRINTING OFFICE




lﬂtch#ll_._-__d;.,az 07'}_321 :
lot 8, Rov 6, Grave i1, 3 Mearch 1947
United States Mlitary Cenetery
Noxxri-Chapells, h]si.un

« Tlora !. ais
106 N. B. Btroet
HEamilton, Ghio

’

Dear Mrm. Amis:

The pecple of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the
disinterment and final burial of the heroic desad of World War II. The Quarter-
master General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred respamsibility
to the honored dead. The regards of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the
service of his' gountxy.

The enclosed pemphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Farces Dead,”
and "American Cemsteries,” explain the dispositiomn, options and services made
available to you by your Govermment. If you axre the nmext of kin according to
the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of
World Wer II Armed Farces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to
the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the en~
closed fam "Request far Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relin-
quish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please camplete Part II of the
enclosed form, If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the
enclosed farm.,

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements
ar other persanal arrangemsnts de made until you are further notified by this

Will you p ase caxplate the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of
Remaina” and 1 in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, vhich requires no
postage, vithin|30 days after its receipt by you? Its prampt retwn will

gvoid ‘ “lm-
-_d,- : Sincerely,
7o) :
5 “h Znelosures THOMAS B, LARKIN
1. Pagphlet (Optioms) Major General
2. Dispoeitiom Farm The Quartermaster Gemsral
3. Exvelope
4, Pamphlet (Cemsteries)



QLR 293
Amis, Mitchell _

AB.N. 3507k 351

1§ Jamnary 1947

Mrs., Flora R. Amis
106 North B Street
HEsmilton, Ohio

Dear Mrs. Amis:

Inclosed herewith is a picture of the United States Military
Cemetery Hemri-Chapelle, Belgium, in which your husband, the late
Private Mitchell Amis, 18 buried.

It is my sincere hope that you may gain some solace from this
view of the smrroundings in which your loved ome rests. As you can
see, this 1s a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for.
Here, assured of contimmous care, now rest the remains of a few of
those heroic dead who fell together in the service of our country.

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place
until, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all re-

mains are either placed in permanent American cemeteries overseas
or returned to the Homeland faaj final burial.

Sincerely yours,

/

I
1 Incl G. A. HOREANW

Photograph { ; Brigadier General, QNC
v e Assistant
= omT e

L
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SPQYn 293

Amis, Mitchell

L August 1945

Mrs. Flora R. Amis
106 North B, Street
Hamilton, Ohio

Dear Mrs. ‘mis:

The yar Department is mest desirous that you be furnished
the burial location of your hushand, the late Private Yitchell

Amis.

The records of this office disclose that he is interred in

row 6, grave 111.

This cemetery is located approximately 7 miles scuthwest of
Acchen, Germany, =nd is under the care and supervision of our
military personnel,

Please =zccept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your husband.

Sincerely yours,

E. B. GREGCRY
Lieutenant General
The Nuartermaster General

i fe e
e

i o

MEMORial uiviSION

Mc 6 9 56 W5
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-
W.D., A. G.O
Fopm o. 0115

23 March 104
HEADQUARTERS, ~...MY SERVICE FORCES
MEMO ROUTING SLIP \

To the following in order indicated:
Lol ah
1 Director, Memorial Division, CQMG, 18 Jul

Room 1007 Tempo C. Weshington 25, D, C, (%‘m}'ml‘

(Nume or title) (Orgnoization) (Building and room)
2
Ve

3

.l. For necessary action,

Vo -
>~ '2. Private Mitchell Amis, 35,074,351 was
killed in action on 3 November 19kk,

3. The basic commnication has been sent to
the commanding offier.

L. The writer has|
reference. ol

1-ﬁ‘r‘m:'(iﬂs. Br, Fam, Rel. Composite Section Ome July &
Room 2827 Munitions Building e _Tmphn:ﬂ

(Name) (Organization) (Bulldizg ead room) /s - 79040



AGRC-201 Amia, Mitchell,
(9 July bs) 35,008,350 s,

¥Mrs. Flora R. Amis,
106, North B. Street,
Hamilton, Ohio.

Dear Mra. Amis:

This is in reply to your recent letter relative to your husband,
Private Mitchsell Amis.

I can fully understand your desire to receive a detailed
account of the circumstances surrounding his death and regret that
you have not received a communication from overseas containing this
information, I am forwarding your letter to the commanding gensral
of the theater of operations in which he was serving at the time of
his death requesting that the desired letter be transmitted to you.

I feel confldent you realize the magnitude of the task
to prepers, assemble, and verify all available information in each
case and the variations of time required dut I wish to assure you that
our theater commanders make aevery effort to dispatch these letters as
expeditiously aa posaible,

The Quartermaster Cenersl, Washington 25, D. C., has jurisdiction
over all matters pertaining to the burlal and perscmal sffects of owr
military persomnel who dle oversese and a copy of yowr letter 1s, there-
fore being referred to that official for appropriate attention.

It is hoped that the Information you so earnestly desire
will soon be forthecoming and that it will be a gource of sustaining
comfort to ysu. Parmit me again to express my heartfelt sympathy.

Jincsrely yours,
EDWARD ¥, WIISELL

HB.JCII' Gem]-g
Acting The Adjutant General of the Army.

/
u,( v, i
\‘\‘\-.“ I

Bt
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K
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106 North B. Street,: '
Bamilton, Ohio, :
9 July 1945,

Dead Sir:

On 16 November 194k, Ireceived a telegram stating that my husband,
Private Mitchell Amis, 35,074,351, Co. C. 38th Armed, Inf. B. ME N. APO 257,
c/o Postmaster, New York, Ne® York. was killed 3 November, in Holland,
Shortly after the telegram I received a letter from the govermment adking
me to not write for any information umtil the war in the east was over.

I can't understand why I was ask to accept a amall yellow sheet of paper
for Priavate Amis's life without any ififormatiocm at all. Having some
friends that have received a sufficient amount of news concerning

the loss of their son and brothers , 1t appears to me that there must

be some kind of neww for me othere than he was Just killed. If nothing
more than where his body was placed for rest. Although I would appreciate
knowing how he was killed, If his life was smatched immediately

or 1f he suffered a death such as fire, freezing, sward, or shot to death,
and where his body now lies.

g e o,

To me any kind of information will be greatly appreciated.
Sincerely,

Mrs. Flora R. Amis.



SEe P T g i - i ___ e

:-,?{r ,Tﬂ ¢ o P, B T 15, —

e e | —-RESTRIGTED Ly - <
BT P "PORT ‘OF BURIAL 26" -, /97
; TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815 Duts ;
Amis ¥itchell 7 '
et chell ) 35074351
_"_ (A Last Name . Initial o CES) T T | Serial No, 7
/ Co. C .33’4Zégg/§ke/ 7th Apmd Div
! Uni Q zation
Holland EST G Noveubor 1944 °"“XTA GSW Rt Choek
Place of Death Date af Death Cause of Death
5 Ooember 1S44 Henri Chepelle #1 705352
Time and Date of Burial Nume of Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Location
1L Eall 6 S Crgoss
Grave Number Row Number Piot Number Type of Marker

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with bodv Yes E{ No 3 Attached to Marker Yes EI:IXND C
If No Identification Tags

How were remains identified ?

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Lelt.
‘Who is buried on:

Well 4 2
Deceased ’3 nght: ‘samn 342 ?r 5 92 it P f:.:f:. = Urganization Gﬁv}b]l::‘
 Wagstarf 33842142 110

Deceased’s Left: Name Serial No, Rank G Organization Grave Mo,

Signature or Name, Rank snd if possible Organization of person furnishine sbove Dara when other than aficer seporting burial,

If print of identification tag is not afiixed fill in below:
MITCHALL AMIS \
35074381 1Tag i Emergency Addressee

Name

\ Address /
Religion P

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same: /

R T Sy
— EE

B.Q. 05 9/x/44. s00M/B/.

“‘
i
e




PUery [

uany g,

TOOTH CHART

o0

=

=

Decensed’s Lelt

; crowns by O ; fillings by O ; Dridges

; replacements by artificial teeth

Deceased's Right

Lower -

Indicate : missing natural teeth by x

by < linking anchor teeth

IF DECEASED UNIDENT! =D

Take Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable to obtain a
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in
the following:

- Height: Laundry Marks:

Weight: Number of Rifle:

Color of Eyes: . Wear Glasses?

(':‘olor of Hair: Is Tooth Chart Attached?
Race:

(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical
personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locate,
and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, ete,

Note below any identifying clues found, such as letters, photographs,

p%urgmmmn of deceased, ete.:

.

N,

attach separate sheet. = Indicate North.

Characteristics:
Other Data:

Right Hand

Thumb

If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,
oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space keeded



'SENSITIV™. SURFACE - HANDLE =DGES ONLY

WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

Copy WASHINGTON 25, D. C. ' '

REPORT OF*DEATH pate 29 Nov 4ds

[FULL-WAME - ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
Amig, Mitchell 35 074 351 Pvt.

2 HOME ADDRESS 5 ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH

Hemilton, Ohio Infantry 1 Apr 1916

PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
European Area Eilled in action 3 Nov 1944

STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT LENGTH OF SERVICE FOR

ACTIVE SERYICE PAY PURPOSES s

European Area, 20 March 1944 YEARS, | MONTHS | DAYS

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (Name, relaiionship, and addreas)

Mrs, Flora R. Amis, wife, 106 N. 3. St., Hamilton, Ohio

William Robert Amis,
Martha Amis, mother,

BENEFICIARY (Name, relationship, and address)
Mrs. Flore R. Amis, wife, addrese shown above.
same es wi

8500,

fe,

Crockettsville, Ky. *

INVESTIGATION WAS DEGEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE INLINE OF DUTY || OWN MISCONDUGT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (Speeify below)
YES No YES | vo YES | vo YES | no YES no YES | [ S R -
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT E BATTLE ]:l NON-BATTLE
*Robert Amis, father, Crockstteville, Ky.
L]
/ s/ JAMES W. REINHART
: 8Y ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR nd =%
1)
el
N ‘J\ .l-:r
(4
ADJUTANT, GENERAL ..

WD AGO FORM
1 JUN 1945

52-1

EDITION OF | FEBRUARY 1845 MAY BE USED,

B T

g



RTB:GC:dh
299,717 _ July 17, 1945

i
r

/

Mrs. Flora R. Amis
106 North B. Street
Hamilton, Chio

Dear Yrs, Amis:

This refers to your recent inguiry concerning the
personal effects of your husband, Private Yitchell Amis.

The property which »e sent you recently was taken
from your husband's body, and forwarded to us by a Graves
Registrztion Officer overseas.

fie suggest you direct a lsiter te tihs Commanding
Officer of Private Amis's forrer organization, if you de-
sire additional information.

Yours very truly,

HARRY NIEMILC |
2nd Lt., QUC

% Chief, Correspondence Branch




////LZJL #ZMM y—-(_,@ /f//,t,& i

/é" ‘-4—- f(/é‘:, ﬂ-’o’{CQ *—-4’-%-&:/@(,
% . f"

ﬂ/éﬂ uﬁx««é /7144,«. ’-é"/,ﬁ,,c M =



AVE

ARMY BERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI rﬂ-"'G::ﬂ{gjk '/
7 June 13, 1545
IN REPLY REFER TO_ 299717

Lrs., Flora E, AﬂiyL/

106 N.B, Street V /
Zamilton, Chio J//

Dear lirs, Amis: \//

The Army Lffects Bureau has received addi-
tional property of your hushand, Private Mitchell i//
fmis, consisting of funds in the amount of 6.26.
A check for this sum is inclosed. /
[
Such property is forwarded for distribution ’//
in accordance with the laws of the state of %he soldier’s
legel residence,

Sincerely,

n ] STITNT
e e Gua ]

2nd Lt, CGeMaCe
Chief, Tiles Eranch

1 Incl--
Check



T e AR°C SEVIOD WICIS | 2
: AR’ ETFICTS

ORDER 0§ SUIZENY

27IP 0

Frt. Litchell Amis
Effects of?
Wi 38074351

fat ]
%!
@0
3
r—i
~1
=]

ASN o - ".' .I‘-

A
€ase Yo, \
U,

) R 1l June 1245
GG shn .JB'. =
REARIS!
b &
A Tnelose 3ureau G¥ack
Acet. Mo,  1C2075
Amcunt ':-'5-__‘
Inclose "Valuahiss4 item
: Shin MWaluables" iteom(s)
B e —— e m— el st e em——— ) & .

R
RCUTIVNG: o
1 Acecuntins Braneh. < g
*srshovse Division
Agm. Div,

- P T
riles BEranch,

.“".f"...i 3

%

T

AHTAS :
i ’
LY
Lrs, Flors &, Amis
106 M. D. Street

familton, Chio

> ;
B 7 A _‘_? | :/
"Z‘_""*b /.{‘-“-C !{"(:":/3 = A"L < ) L

Mg T T%ets Tuartermaster

T oenlre G,.1.
u s ¥ diserenanc
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: Dinrr ramoved
g s 5
Loandry remcved

84921 4k

Eff. 3t Form 14 (25 Bec 44)
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ARMY EFFECTS BURFAU

INVENTCRY
/}Y’VYL

g e

CASE NO. ..

- 2]

TYPED BY

Dorman
DATH . '
5=-1-45
SEALUS" . :
Deceased
NA. B
Amis, Mitchell o
AT

35074351 ¥~

RANK

Pvt,

OltGis Lol T LON
Unk

AMCUNT

$6 .36

ACCUUNT NC.

LIST NO.

F-169

DAID-Check Mo, ql&iﬁ“;# ¢

\

RERARES

—— o e . e e s mm am

) o M o
te QM Form 1la (10 Feb iE)
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AVE

ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DREPOT

\ 501 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANBASR CITY 1, MISSOURI i

P j sics
IN REPLY REFER T! :

\‘\\ :n.i‘b. .::'..JI‘J.. E-. ﬁm‘. "3
N iu€ Ne Do Street

N Lawilton, Chio

. “ Dear Lrs. saiss

seculved from
WYCTLUws Suwe property of your nusband, Privato
Miteneil amise

Lo adwy LAluuto Dulbad nas

1s beiap seat you.

2f, tur sowd Tumson, 1t s nov Deen recelved
&6 TGiu sipiration of buirty days from this dete,
please notil'ly we so thav tracer may o9 institubed.

\\\v Tills propexty, coasistiang of a fow smuall items,

\

\\\ L ropret bthe clicuwstaides prowpting LLlis
f

lolsur, wnd wish to wipress my sympatuy ia Lhs
ldss of your husband.

\s Yoars vury truiy,

Pe Lo HOUB
2od Lte Q.d4Ce
0fficer-in-Charge

8J Unit

BigHs
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krs, Flora R, Amis
SHLE2 i 106 Y. B. Street
Pvt, Mitchell Amis Hamilton, Chio
Effects cf:
acc \ v
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Case Yo 4
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PATS 24 bgv 1845 . - MR ol g SRl T SROMPR e A
GHG: Mok TCF: Effects fuartarmaster
"l'l"rul' 3:
__Inclose 3rreav Chsck e BetGTe (T,
Soletal RaT e e ... Notes Giscraevancv in
Amount Films ramcvead
Inclose "Valuables! item ___Disry remeved
2hin "Waluables" item(3) Lavndry removed

TR o e s

_ic¢counting Brinch
Warencuse Divizion

1
9 Files Brineh, Adm. Div.

\.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

<39717

DAT

i

pmr 4627

FULL MAME = ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
e &
Amis, Mitchell 35 074 351 Pvt.
MWOME ADDRESS ARM OR SEERYICE DATE OF BIRTH
Hamilton, Ohio Infartry 1 Apr 1916

PLACE OF DEATH

European Area

CAUSK OF DEATH

Killed In Action

DATE OF DEATH

3 Nov 1944

STAYION OF DECRASED

Furcpean Area

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ms} SERVICE

20 March 1944

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

DAYS

EMERGENCY ADDRESSRE (MAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESSE)

Mrs. Flora R. Amis, wife, 106 N. B. St., Hamilton, Ohio.

_SENEPICLARY (NAME RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Flora R. imis, wife, address shown above.

William Robert Amis, son, same as wife.

al

Martha Amis, mother, Crockettsville, Ky. # \Ze,
INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED 1N FLYING PAY HER PAY STATUS
MADE? IN LINEOF DUTY | OWN MISCONDUGT OM DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS . SPECIFY RELOW)
vis N0 Yis ™) Yis T YES ') vEs no Yis [T Yis NO

X

T

-| apoimosAL BATA AND/OR STATREMENT

#Robert Amis, father, Crockettsville, Ky.
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